ORARIO anno scol. 2019-2020 | TRIMESTRE

IEST 019 - VICTORY SRL VI

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

08.00

09.00

10.00

11.15

12.15

13.15

14.00

16.00

F.-ANA-DERMA
MASTROTTO
FISICA
MASTROTTO
CHIMICA
ZAUPA
CHIMICA
ZAUPA
CONTABILITA'
PAJUSCO

CULT GEN
GIARETTA
CULT GEN
GIARETTA
F.-ANA-DERMA
MASTROTTO
PIANIFICAZIONE
IERARDI
LAB (CORPO)
IERARDI

LAB (VISO)
IERARDI
LAB (VISO)
IERARDI

MAKE-UP
IERARDI
MAKE-UP
IERARDI
MAKE-UP
IERARDI
INGLESE
MORETTO
INGLESE
MORETTO

GIOVEDI VENERDI
DIRITTO SIC.LAVORO
F.-ANA-DERMA SIC.LAVORO
MASTROTTO
FISICA SIC.LAVORO
MASTROTTO
PIANIFICAZIONE  PIANIFICAZIONE
LORENZETTI SBERZE
LAB (MASSAGGIO) LAB(MANI/PIEDI)
LORENZETTI SBERZE



